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��������
 ���	�������������	����#����������#	�������!	������$�	������

�������	�#���	�"������������	������%

&��	�����	����������!�����	�'���(���	��"	��)���������	
��"!���������"����	����	��	��������	������	�"	"�	���	�����	�
�����	���!�����"%����	�*���	��+���	��!������	�	���"!���	������,	�
�"��������"��	��	����"���������	����"	"�	�%����	���"!���
��	���	�!��!���������	�"	���������	������������������������!�(
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ytnuoC OMH ynapmoC

skcuB )OPP(56eciohClanosreP ssorCeulBecnednepednI
nalPlacideMdradnatS56enotsyeK tsaEnalPhtlaeHenotsyeK

nalPlacideMcisaB56enotsyeK tsaEnalPhtlaeHenotsyeK

retsehC eracideMnedloG erachtlaeH.S.UanteA
)OPP(56eciohClanosreP ssorCeulBecnednepednI

nalPlacideMdradnatS56enotsyeK tsaEnalPhtlaeHenotsyeK
nalPlacideMcisaB56enotsyeK tsaEnalPhtlaeHenotsyeK

erawaleD eracideMnedloG erachtlaeH.S.UanteA
)OPP(56eciohClanosreP ssorCeulBecnednepednI

nalPlacideMdradnatS56enotsyeK tsaEnalPhtlaeHenotsyeK
nalPlacideMcisaB56enotsyeK tsaEnalPhtlaeHenotsyeK

yremogtnoM sulPeraClanosreP eciohCiremA
)OPP(56eciohClanosreP ssorCeulBecnednepednI

nalPlacideMdradnatS56enotsyeK tsaEnalPhtlaeHenotsyeK
nalPlacideMcisaB56enotsyeK tsaEnalPhtlaeHenotsyeK

aihpledalihP eracideMnedloG erachtlaeH.S.UanteA
sulPeraClanosreP eciohCiremA

aihpledalihProfeciohCesiW APfoteNhtlaeH
srentraProineS srentraProineS

)OPP(56eciohClanosreP ssorCeulBecnednepednI
nalPlacideMdradnatS56enotsyeK tsaEnalPhtlaeHenotsyeK

nalPlacideMcisaB56enotsyeK tsaEnalPhtlaeHenotsyeK
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���������������	�����!����	"�������	��	�	��	��	����%����	����!�
�	��#����#����	�!	��	����	��������"	"�	���#���#	�	��		�
������	��������	�!�����	��#��������	�������	��%
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Senior Partners

Keystone 65

Health Net of PA

Golden Medicare Plan 

PA Medicare HMO Average

91%

94%

85%

91%

75%
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���	�����������������������������	�!�����������	�����%��9�����(
#��	���	��06666�!	�!�	���	����"���	�����	�	����	��%��3	�!�	
��	��
����	��������	�����������������"	������!����	"�����"���	
����������������	������������%

���������	
����
���	�	
&��B(�������#�������"�""����"������	�!����������	�������	
��	����#�	����	���"�����������"��������	��	�����������	��(	,�"�(
������%��=�����������"���	���������	��	����	������	��������������	
��	��	������	����������������!�	�	�����	�����	�����"��!�	�����
������	��!����������	�����%

���������

Senior Partners

Keystone 65 (Philadephia County)

Keystone 65 (Montgomery County)

Keystone 65 (Chester/Delaware Counties)

Keystone 65 (Bucks County)

Health Net of PA

Golden Medicare Plan 

PA Medicare HMO Average

National Medicare HMO Average

75%

77%

72%

75%

59%

74%

61%

68%

68%
Senior Partners

Personal Choice 65

Keystone 65 (all 5 counties)

Health Net of PA

Golden Medicare Plan

79%

67%

78%

48%

69%

Generally speaking, the

higher the percentage, the

better the result.
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����"	"�	���#������	��		���������	��#������!	��	�����
'�����������!�	����	)��������#����#������	��������������������
�����!����	"%�1�������	�������������!�	����	�"	�������	�����
�������	�������506���	��C6%
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Senior Partners

Keystone 65 (all 5 counties)

Health Net of PA

Golden Medicare Plan

38%

24%

46%

42%
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Senior Partners

Personal Choice 65

Keystone 65 (all 5 counties)

Health Net of PA

Golden Medicare Plan

78%

36%

69%

43%

46%

Senior Partners

Personal Choice 65

Keystone 65 (all 5 counties)

Health Net of PA

Golden Medicare Plan

45%

58%

26%

34%

59%

����"	"�	���#��������	�	�����	�����	��	�����������	�	��!���
�	������	�	����	��	���������������"�%��������"!���������������
"	"�	���#��������	�	�����	�����������	�	�	,�"%

D���	�����	��	���������	������	����������"	"�	���#���
����	�	�%�1��	����"����������������	�!�	�	��	��������	�����	��	
�	�!���������	�	�����	��������"!���������������"�������"!���
����	�	�%

Generally speaking, the

higher the percentage, the

better the result.

�		������������� ��	�����	����	����������
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Senior Partners

Personal Choice 65

Keystone 65 (all 5 counties)

Health Net of PA

Golden Medicare Plan

97%

89%

95%

93%

  (Not reported)

E	�	��������#�������#�	��!	�!�	�#������	��������	����������
��	������������	����?�	��������	�@������	��	������������"����	
!�	�	��	�%
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Senior Partners

Keystone 65 (all 5 counties)

Personal Choice 65

Health Net of PA

Golden Medicare Plan 

77%

79%

59%

46%

33%

��	��	�	���������	��	���������	�������������	������	���	������	�	��!�����	�������	��	����������	�����	��	��#��������
�	���������	����������%��?8��@�����	��	���������	�"��������	�����������������%����	����������!�����#����	�!	��	����	���
������;��"	"�	���#����	�	��	�����	������"	����	���	��	�	�������������	��	�������������	��	���7666%����	��	����
���!�����#����	�!	��	����	������	����;��"	"�	���#���	��	������#	������������	��	�����	�	������	��������5.6�"�:
�F%��&����	�	���	��������5.6�"�:�F��	��	��	����	�����������	�!	��������������	��!	��	����	�������	��	���	����%

Generally speaking, the

higher the percentage, the

better the result.

Senior Partners

Keystone 65 (all 5 counties)

Personal Choice   (Not reported)

Health Net of PA

Golden Medicare Plan

65%

22%

62%

25%
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������

��	����!���	��#����#����	�!	��	����	����"	"�	���#������	�
��	����#���	�����	����������	��	���!������	��	�����!���%
8��	�����������	���	,!	��	��	��#������	����#���	�����!������	�
���	���	���!����������������56��������56�'��	�����	�������	)%

�����������	$���	���������	�����	�	��������"������!��"���
���	����������������		������		����!	�������%����	����!���	��#
���#����#�"��������"	"�	����������	���������!����	"�
�	���������	�	�����������!	�������%
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�
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����

Senior Partners

Keystone 65 (Philadelphia County)

Keystone 65 (Montgomery County)

Keystone 65 (Chester/Delaware Counties)

Keystone 65 (Bucks County)

Health Net of PA

Golden Medicare Plan

PA Medicare HMO Average

National Medicare HMO Average
83%

90%

94%

82%

88%

89%

91%

88%

79%
Senior Partners

Keystone 65 (Philadelphia County)

Keystone 65 (Montgomery County)

Keystone 65 (Chester/Delaware Counties)

Keystone 65 (Bucks County)

Health Net of PA

Golden Medicare Plan

Medicare Managed Care (PA)

National Medicare HMO Average
41%

44%

44%

48%

44%

45%

43%

48%

56%%
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�	�!���������	�#�	����	������	����	�������;�������	���������	�����
�����	�������������	��"	���������������������	����������������	�
#���	�������������!!����"	�������������	����	��������������	�
#���	������#���	�����"��	������5��"����	��!������	����!!����(
"	�����"	%
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Senior Partners

Keystone 65 (Philadelphia County)

Keystone 65 (Montgomery County)

Keystone 65 (Chester/Delaware Counties)

Keystone 65 (Bucks County)

Health Net of PA

Golden Medicare Plan

PA Medicare HMO Average

National Medicare HMO Average
85%

90%

92%

84%

90%

91%

89%

91%

82%

Generally speaking, the

higher the percentage, the

better the result.

Senior Partners

Keystone 65 (Philadelphia County)

Keystone 65 (Montgomery County)

Keystone 65 (Chester/Delaware Counties)

Keystone 65 (Bucks County)

Health Net of PA

Golden Medicare Plan

PA Medicare HMO Average

National Medicare HMO Average
59%

67%

69%

60%

62%

66%

61%

63%

54%%
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Senior Partners

Keystone 65 (Philadelphia County)

Keystone 65 (Montgomery County)

Keystone 65 (Chester/Delaware Counties)

Keystone 65 (Bucks County)

Health Net of PA

Golden Medicare Plan

PA Medicare HMO Average

National Medicare HMO Average
68%

74%

74%

74%

72%

75%

73%

75%

71%
Senior Partners

Keystone 65 (Philadelphia County)

Keystone 65 (Montgomery County)

Keystone 65 (Chester/Delaware Counties)

Keystone 65 (Bucks County)

Health Net of PA

Golden Medicare Plan

PA Medicare HMO Average

National Medicare HMO Average
48%

56%

57%

58%

55%

55%

55%
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Generally speaking, the

higher the percentage, the

better the result.
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